
''lri(S El'+Trg+-* rff{
o1q g1;i)r.w Rrory qi]"Ili)"

"6grs e Wtffiftrr"rsr
{K1m. snffiqq<"

*A*x
Itcl' No )tt.09.(XX)0"033.3 1 .00 I .20

('ili,iiiii-, fi',r"*
t u.i',r i"t

<Iqqkq.f Catdtfrrl{ qscfcrl-{ qE dlsFE{-{ 6q1effi frFEE\5 Frc[3{)
BANGLADESH PETROI,EIINI EXPLORATION & PRODI.JCTION CO. LTD (BAPEX)

Adntinistration Division. Purchase Departn'lent
llAI'l-lX tlhaban (Level-4). 4 Kawran Bazar Cl A. Dhaka- I 2 I 5. Bangladesh.

IFh.
'

"^ rEs

,,' i
2020

(, i r;ri,.iii*i;ri N,l..rrl,"t....--.1. -_..._._
I r Nt )tN(i tNl.'()[{\4A't'toN

,\

lt

!r
!i
il

i\r(l!([]
li

l)ltt,.:ltir:r
l')
)(t

1 iiili,*,-f-ffi

Works

l)r'rcc tll'' l'cnclcr [)ocurnelrt
I ll ir;i I );il q,r -,,*.,fffi

Itr

Invitation for Tender

Bangladesh Petroleum Exploration &. Production Company Lirnited
( A Cclrttparr of Petrobangla )

Date: 29 Jul1,

(Mohammad Abul Bashar)
General Manager (Admin.)

| -r
I

i ... ,-

, 18

_t -l

( )l'trcial lnvitine 'l-ender

nrstrrrctiorr

i ('ontritct dctails ot'()tlicial Invitine

, -.l_:l$r I l E,nail ,_g,rra
r i I l-!l.1_t_c,,{g "'ill tre co.ndL,ct

J: i lhe Purcltaser reserves the right reject all renders or anllual the Tender Proceedin

o€

Mirristrv of Por,ver" En & Mineral Resources/ Enersv & Mineral Resources Divisiorr

Bangladesh Petroleum Exploration &. Production Company Limited
( A Cornpany of Petrobangla )

Srrbscription firr [:ilectrtlnic r,vetr [rasecl Journal" iV{ngazirre-'['ransilction'l'itles ancl Confercncc'['itles
& Paltcrs lirr the I(&D \\iing trnd l.itrrar'\'ol'IJAI'F:X l'ir:nr rcr:utcrl Intcrnatiorral Putllisher.
BAPEX/Adrnin/lnt/Terr-9 8612020 date. 29 -07 -2020

Open Tendering Method (lnternational Competitive Bidding), One stage two envelope system.

BAPEX Own Fund

Str['rsc:rilttiolt ftrr Ljlcctrottic rvctl based .lounral. ir,laeazine. 'l'ransaction 'l'itles and Ctrntr,]rcnce'['itlcs
& l:'ttpcrs till the It&D Wins ancl Libran, of Bi\PL,X lrolrr renutccl lrrternatiorral Publisher
l6-0e-2020 at 15.00 Hrs. (BST)
a) Bangladesh Petroleurrr Exploration & Production Co. Ltd.(BAPEX)

Accounts & Irinance Division.BAPEX BHABAN (Level-3),4 Kawran Bazar C1A.
Dhaka- l2 I 5

b) Petrobangla. Petrocenter,3, Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka.
c) Titas Gas T & D Conrpany Ltd.

105. Kazi Nazrul Islant Avenue. Karvran Bazar . ClA. Dhaka-1215.
Tertder docunrents will be available tiom 06-08-2020 to 16-09-2020 between 9.00 lrrs to 15.00 hrs.
BSl-on all rvorking days (except government holidays).
1710912420 at I 1.00 Hrs (BST
l7 10912020 at I I .30 Hrs ( BS'I

: I General Manager (Adnrin.) Purchase Departnrent. Bangladesh Petroleunl Exploration & Production
Co. Ltd (BAPEX), BAPEX Bhaban (Level-4), 4, Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka-1 215.

l. Bonaflde nraltufacturers/suppliers or their authorized agents of all courrtries except countries
rvith no diplontatic relation with Barrgladesh.

2. Miltirttutn l0 years of overall experience in the supply of goods and related services.
3. Satisfactory completion of supply of similar goods & related service of nrinimum 0.5 nrillion

USD under rnaximum l0 colrtracts in last two vears.
I)rttvicling nL:(:css to [:ilectrortic rverb btrsed.krurrral. Ir4agazine. Trarrstrction Titles and C-t.rrrlererrcc
'l'itles & Ptpers fbr tlte autltentic users ol'tt&.D Wirrs and Litrrarv rrf't].r\PEX
Battgladeshi Taka 2,000.00 or tlS$ 24.00 (Non-refundable).
l. Ac0s55 sltoulcl llc provided ort autlrcntic: lP Acldress withirr lJi\PEX Netrvork.
2. Notil'r the purc.ltase and bt:neficiar_v olthc rece illt ot'c-resollrces access.

Mohanrnrad Abul Bashar

Gerteral Manager (Adrnin.)

Administration Divisiorr. Bangladesh Petroleum Exploration & Production Co. Ltd. (BAPEX).
BAPEX Bhaban (Level-S\, 4, Kawran Bazar C/A,Dhaka-1 215.
a)'['ender nrust renrain valid fbr 120 davs fiom the date of closine of the tender.
b) Amount of tender security tbr tlS$ 1100.00 or any equivalent amount of freely corrvertible
currencv in the fbrrrt of Bank Guaranteel Pay Order issued by a scheduled bank in Bangladesh or
tiortr any reputable tbreign bank duly endorsed by a scheduled bank in Bangladesh located in
Dhaka with fLll oblisation and liabilities.
c) Tlte tender security ntust remairr valid fbr one hundred fbrty eight ( I48) days fiorn tlre date of
closins ol' tlre tender.

d) If terrder operrirrg day happens to fall on
strike. Civil Comntotion. Govt. holiday etc.

any holiday or any unavoidable Circunrstance suclr as

tenders shall be opened at the same hours on the frrst
subsequclrt workins da

e) This tender notice will also be available at Petrobangla Website: rvrvrv.Petrobangla.org.bd, arrd
BAPEX Website: www.baDex.com.bd.

Tel : 5501 1774 Mobile : 01713339888.
Ernai I : snradmin(Dbanex.com.bd

General Manager (Admin.)
Not to lre Printed.


